SL. NO.

N o g~ WN -

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

SL. NO.

NAME

URVI THAKUR
ABHIRUP BAPARI
JINIYA CHATTERJEE
AKRITI SAHA
REEK SIKARI
RISHAP BAR
URMI BISWAS

GAGAN YADAV

SAHIR RAHAMAN MOLLA

MOHIT BAPARI
RACHIT BISWAS
MOUSHREE BISWAS
PRIYANSHU MONDAL
ARPON BAPARI

PREITY YADAV
TANMOY DAS
AYESA RAM
ANSHU SAHA
KUSHAN DAS

KUSHAN SAHA
AYUSHI ROY

SANCHITA SAHA

NAME

Present KYU

10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU
10TH KYU

9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU

7TH KYU
7TH KYU
7TH KYU
7TH KYU
7TH KYU

6TH KYU
6TH KYU

5TH KYU

Present KYU

Grading Kyu

9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU
9TH KYU

8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU
8TH KYU

6TH KYU
6YH KYU
6TH KYU
6TH KYU
6TH KYU

5TH KYU
5TH KYU

4TH KYU

Grading Kyu

Kolkata, West Bengal

SPLIT HT L.T

10 20
7 14
5 10
6 10
9 12
9 12
8 13
8 10
9 15
5 15
6 10
7 10
9 12
8 15
8 10
10 15
8 15
10 15
8 12
8 10
16

8 7
SPLIT H.T
10 20

20
15
9
9
12
10
13
10

15
12
10
10
12
12
10

14
16
16
12
12

15

8

L.T
20

StH.T StL.T KATA/KUMITTE TOTAL

15
12
10
10
10
10
12
8

12
11
10
11
10
12
10

12
10
12
10
10

15

5

StH.T StL.T KATA/KUIMIT TOTAL

15

JAGATPUR SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO-SCHOOL

15
10
10
10
10
10
11
8

12
10
10
12
12
12
11

10
12
12
12
10

12

5

15

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam :- 22ND JUNE 2025

20
17
15
12
11
10
15
10

16
15
12
10
15
15
12

15
12
15
12
12

15

7

E 20

100
75
59
57
64
61
72
54

79
68
58
60
70
74
61

76
73
80
66
62

82
40

40

100

STATUS

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

PROMOTED
COSIDERED

CONSIDERED

STATUS

Certificate No.

E-1120/25
E-1121/25
E-1122/25
E-1123/25
E-1124/25
E-1125/25
E-1126/25

E-1127/25
E-1128/25
E-1129/25
E-1130/25
E-1131/25
E-1132/25
E-1133/25

E-1134/25
E-1135/25
E-1136/25
E-1137/25
E-1138/25

E-1139/25
E-1140/25

E-1141/25

Certificate No.



23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31
32

SAMRAT MITRA
ADITYA SAHA
ANKITA BISWAS
ANTARA MALLICK

BIBEK KUNDU
SOUBARNA MONDAL

SAHITYA PRAMANIK
ARATRIKA MONDAL
DEBAYAN DAS
SNIGDHA GHOSH

4TH KYU
4TH KYU
4TH KYU
4TH KYU

3RD KYU
3RD KYU

2ND KYU
2ND KYU
2ND KYU
2ND KYU

3RD KYU
3RD KYU
3RD KYU
3RD KYU

2ND KYU
2ND KYU

1ST KYU
1ST KYU
1ST KYU
1ST KYU

10
10

10

10

10

16
10

16

12
17
18
18

16
15

16

10
17
18
18

12
10

12

10
12
14
14

12
10

10

10
13
14
14

15
17
10
15

13
17
18
17

81
72
53
79

42
84

65
85
92
89

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

CONSIDERED
PROMOTED

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

E-1142/25
E-1143/25
E-1144/25
E-1145/25

E-1146/25
E-1147/25

E-1148/25
E-1149/25
E-1150/25
E-1151/25



