JAGATPUR SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO-SCHOOL

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Kyu Grading Exam :- 22ND JUNE 2025

SL. NO.	NAME	Present KYU	Grading Kyu	SPLIT 10	H.T 20	L.T 20	St H.T 15	St L.T 15	KATA /KUMITTE 20	TOTAL 100	STATUS	Certificate No.
1	URVI THAKUR	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	7	14	15	12	10	17	75	PROMOTED	E-1120/25
2	ABHIRUP BAPARI	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	5	10	9	10	10	15	59	PROMOTED	E-1121/25
3	JINIYA CHATTERJEE	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	6	10	9	10	10	12	57	PROMOTED	E-1122/25
4	AKRITI SAHA	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	9	12	12	10	10	11	64	PROMOTED	E-1123/25
5	REEK SIKARI	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	9	12	10	10	10	10	61	PROMOTED	E-1124/25
6	RISHAP BAR	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	8	13	13	12	11	15	72	PROMOTED	E-1125/25
7	URMI BISWAS	10TH KYU	9TH KYU	8	10	10	8	8	10	54	PROMOTED	E-1126/25
8	GAGAN YADAV	9TH KYU	8TH KYU	9	15	15	12	12	16	79	PROMOTED	E-1127/25
9	SAHIR RAHAMAN MOLLA	9TH KYU	8TH KYU	5	15	12	11	10	15	68	PROMOTED	E-1128/25
10	MOHIT BAPARI	9TH KYU	8TH KYU	6	10	10	10	10	12	58	PROMOTED	E-1129/25
11	RACHIT BISWAS	9TH KYU	8TH KYU	7	10	10	11	12	10	60	PROMOTED	E-1130/25
12	MOUSHREE BISWAS	9TH KYU	8TH KYU	9	12	12	10	12	15	70	PROMOTED	E-1131/25
13	PRIYANSHU MONDAL	9TH KYU	8TH KYU	8	15	12	12	12	15	74	PROMOTED	E-1132/25
14	ARPON BAPARI	9TH KYU	8TH KYU	8	10	10	10	11	12	61	PROMOTED	E-1133/25
15	PREITY YADAV	7TH KYU	6TH KYU	10	15	14	12	10	15	76	PROMOTED	E-1134/25
16	TANMOY DAS	7TH KYU	6YH KYU	8	15	16	10	12	12	73	PROMOTED	E-1135/25
17	AYESA RAM	7TH KYU	6TH KYU	10	15	16	12	12	15	80	PROMOTED	E-1136/25
18	ANSHU SAHA	7TH KYU	6TH KYU	8	12	12	10	12	12	66	PROMOTED	E-1137/25
19	KUSHAN DAS	7TH KYU	6TH KYU	8	10	12	10	10	12	62	PROMOTED	E-1138/25
20	KUSHAN SAHA	6TH KYU	5TH KYU	9	16	15	15	12	15	82	PROMOTED	E-1139/25
21	AYUSHI ROY	6TH KYU	5TH KYU	8	7	8	5	5	7	40	COSIDERED	E-1140/25
22	SANCHITA SAHA	5TH KYU	4TH KYU	8	7	8	5	5	7	40	CONSIDERED	E-1141/25
SL. NO.	NAME	Present KYU	Grading Kyu	SPLIT 10	H.T 20	L.T 20	St H.T 15	St L.T 15	KATA/KUIMIT E 20	TOTAL 100	STATUS	Certificate No.

23	SAMRAT MITRA	4TH KYU	3RD KYU	10	16	16	12	12	15	81	PROMOTED	E-1142/25
24	ADITYA SAHA	4TH KYU	3RD KYU	10	10	15	10	10	17	72	PROMOTED	E-1143/25
25	ANKITA BISWAS	4TH KYU	3RD KYU	9	9	9	8	8	10	53	PROMOTED	E-1144/25
26	ANTARA MALLICK	4TH KYU	3RD KYU	10	16	16	12	10	15	79	PROMOTED	E-1145/25
27	BIBEK KUNDU	3RD KYU	2ND KYU	5	8	8	7	7	7	42	CONSIDERED	E-1146/25
28	SOUBARNA MONDAL	3RD KYU	2ND KYU	10	16	17	13	13	15	84	PROMOTED	E-1147/25
29	SAHITYA PRAMANIK	2ND KYU	1ST KYU	10	12	10	10	10	13	65	PROMOTED	E-1148/25
30	ARATRIKA MONDAL	2ND KYU	1ST KYU	9	17	17	12	13	17	85	PROMOTED	E-1149/25
31	DEBAYAN DAS	2ND KYU	1ST KYU	10	18	18	14	14	18	92	PROMOTED	E-1150/25
32	SNIGDHA GHOSH	2ND KYU	1ST KYU	8	18	18	14	14	17	89	PROMOTED	E-1151/25